
Cassano 10 04 22 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 28 VIANO A. 24:47.985
Tempo gara

1 2:04.909 12:46:25.756

2 2:04.015 12:48:29.771

3 2:02.986 12:50:32.757

4 2:02.899 12:52:35.656

5 2:02.141 12:54:37.797

6 2:02.574 12:56:40.371

7 2:04.101 12:58:44.472

8 2:02.180 13:00:46.652

9 2:03.300 13:02:49.952

10 2:02.594 13:04:52.546

11 2:05.434 13:06:57.980

12 2:06.555 13:09:04.535

 Po. 2 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 06.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.009 12:46:29.948

2 2:04.458 12:48:34.406

3 2:02.586 12:50:36.992

4 2:02.435 12:52:39.427

5 2:02.539 12:54:41.966

6 2:03.203 12:56:45.169

7 2:03.904 12:58:49.073

8 2:03.374 13:00:52.447

9 2:04.108 13:02:56.555

10 2:05.646 13:05:02.201

11 2:04.618 13:07:06.819

12 2:03.982 13:09:10.801

 Po. 3 - # 977 TABONE S. + 07.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.940 12:46:25.682

2 2:05.624 12:48:31.306

3 2:03.672 12:50:34.978

4 2:02.606 12:52:37.584

5 2:03.571 12:54:41.155

6 2:03.745 12:56:44.900

7 2:03.655 12:58:48.555

8 2:05.005 13:00:53.560

9 2:05.834 13:02:59.394

10 2:04.590 13:05:03.984

11 2:03.694 13:07:07.678

12 2:04.231 13:09:11.909

 Po. 4 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 23.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.214 12:46:33.440

2 2:05.897 12:48:39.337

3 2:02.881 12:50:42.218

4 2:03.185 12:52:45.403

5 2:03.288 12:54:48.691

6 2:03.345 12:56:52.036

7 2:05.271 12:58:57.307

8 2:04.442 13:01:01.749

9 2:05.143 13:03:06.892

10 2:06.388 13:05:13.280

11 2:05.308 13:07:18.588

12 2:09.218 13:09:27.806

 Po. 5 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 33.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.696 12:46:29.405

2 2:06.947 12:48:36.352

3 2:04.343 12:50:40.695

4 2:03.589 12:52:44.284

5 2:03.209 12:54:47.493

6 2:03.853 12:56:51.346

7 2:05.253 12:58:56.599

8 2:06.660 13:01:03.259

9 2:05.248 13:03:08.507

10 2:07.451 13:05:15.958

11 2:07.572 13:07:23.530

12 2:14.472 13:09:38.002

 Po. 6 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 1:05.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.083 12:46:35.633

2 2:07.249 12:48:42.882

3 2:08.264 12:50:51.146

4 2:08.106 12:52:59.252

5 2:06.425 12:55:05.677

6 2:07.534 12:57:13.211

7 2:07.837 12:59:21.048

8 2:09.362 13:01:30.410

9 2:09.596 13:03:40.006

10 2:10.590 13:05:50.596

11 2:09.512 13:08:00.108

12 2:09.568 13:10:09.676

 Po. 7 - # 113 TURAGLIO N. + 1:07.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.108 12:46:45.535

2 2:10.496 12:48:56.031

3 2:10.101 12:51:06.132

4 2:06.254 12:53:12.386

5 2:08.575 12:55:20.961

6 2:07.663 12:57:28.624

7 2:06.903 12:59:35.527

8 2:06.903 13:01:42.430

9 2:07.990 13:03:50.420

10 2:07.648 13:05:58.068

11 2:06.659 13:08:04.727

12 2:07.479 13:10:12.206

 Po. 8 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 1:17.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.520 12:46:39.430

2 2:09.062 12:48:48.492

3 2:08.078 12:50:56.570

4 2:08.533 12:53:05.103

5 2:08.136 12:55:13.239

6 2:08.594 12:57:21.833

7 2:07.970 12:59:29.803

8 2:08.489 13:01:38.292

9 2:10.421 13:03:48.713

10 2:09.390 13:05:58.103

11 2:12.117 13:08:10.220

12 2:11.542 13:10:21.762

 Po. 9 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 1:18.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.982 12:46:32.803

2 2:09.460 12:48:42.263

3 2:08.059 12:50:50.322

4 2:08.297 12:52:58.619

5 2:08.945 12:55:07.564

6 2:09.960 12:57:17.524

7 2:10.248 12:59:27.772

8 2:10.154 13:01:37.926

9 2:10.523 13:03:48.449

10 2:12.036 13:06:00.485

11 2:11.694 13:08:12.179

12 2:10.740 13:10:22.919

 Po. 10 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 1:20.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.322 12:46:36.872

2 2:09.467 12:48:46.339

3 2:09.070 12:50:55.409

4 2:08.877 12:53:04.286

5 2:07.293 12:55:11.579

6 2:08.724 12:57:20.303

7 2:09.094 12:59:29.397

8 2:11.497 13:01:40.894

9 2:09.604 13:03:50.498

10 2:11.708 13:06:02.206

11 2:11.680 13:08:13.886

12 2:11.407 13:10:25.293

 Po. 11 - # 773 ARIMATEA L. + 1:44.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.846 12:46:30.599

2 2:09.444 12:48:40.043

3 2:08.698 12:50:48.741

4 2:10.998 12:52:59.739

5 2:09.736 12:55:09.475

6 2:09.392 12:57:18.867

7 2:11.577 12:59:30.444

8 2:11.694 13:01:42.138

9 2:13.430 13:03:55.568

10 2:14.954 13:06:10.522

11 2:16.495 13:08:27.017

12 2:22.293 13:10:49.310

Fastest lap: 2:02.141 
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Cassano 10 04 22 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 234 GIGLIO A. + 1:46.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.022 12:46:35.572

2 2:12.781 12:48:48.353

3 2:11.358 12:50:59.711

4 2:11.414 12:53:11.125

5 2:09.896 12:55:21.021

6 2:13.075 12:57:34.096

7 2:14.181 12:59:48.277

8 2:13.638 13:02:01.915

9 2:16.252 13:04:18.167

10 2:11.352 13:06:29.519

11 2:10.316 13:08:39.835

12 2:11.596 13:10:51.431

 Po. 13 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 1:47.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.268 12:46:42.143

2 2:13.469 12:48:55.612

3 2:10.132 12:51:05.744

4 2:12.927 12:53:18.671

5 2:12.707 12:55:31.378

6 2:11.428 12:57:42.806

7 2:11.752 12:59:54.558

8 2:12.357 13:02:06.915

9 2:11.166 13:04:18.081

10 2:12.124 13:06:30.205

11 2:11.226 13:08:41.431

12 2:10.625 13:10:52.056

 Po. 14 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. + 1:47.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.520 12:46:47.647

2 2:14.406 12:49:02.053

3 2:10.663 12:51:12.716

4 2:10.637 12:53:23.353

5 2:12.685 12:55:36.038

6 2:09.565 12:57:45.603

7 2:11.028 12:59:56.631

8 2:11.014 13:02:07.645

9 2:10.916 13:04:18.561

10 2:09.979 13:06:28.540

11 2:11.924 13:08:40.464

12 2:11.975 13:10:52.439

 Po. 15 - # 349 BROVEDANI U.+ 2:00.894
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.533 12:46:43.722

2 2:14.528 12:48:58.250

3 2:10.634 12:51:08.884

4 2:11.717 12:53:20.601

5 2:11.975 12:55:32.576

6 2:11.536 12:57:44.112

7 2:11.491 12:59:55.603

8 2:14.224 13:02:09.827

9 2:14.513 13:04:24.340

10 2:14.415 13:06:38.755

11 2:14.479 13:08:53.234

12 2:12.195 13:11:05.429

 Po. 16 - # 167 FIORANI P. + 2:03.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.594 12:46:41.632

2 2:15.640 12:48:57.272

3 2:12.768 12:51:10.040

4 2:13.339 12:53:23.379

5 2:14.064 12:55:37.443

6 2:14.335 12:57:51.778

7 2:13.672 13:00:05.450

8 2:12.094 13:02:17.544

9 2:13.210 13:04:30.754

10 2:12.186 13:06:42.940

11 2:12.118 13:08:55.058

12 2:12.907 13:11:07.965

 Po. 17 - # 724 OTTONI L. + 2:23.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.920 12:46:46.678

2 2:13.824 12:49:00.502

3 2:14.671 12:51:15.173

4 2:11.530 12:53:26.703

5 2:12.124 12:55:38.827

6 2:15.367 12:57:54.194

7 2:12.307 13:00:06.501

8 2:14.645 13:02:21.146

9 2:11.699 13:04:32.845

10 2:12.450 13:06:45.295

11 2:16.389 13:09:01.684

12 2:25.960 13:11:27.644

 Po. 18 - # 915 CALLEGARO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.152 12:46:42.702

2 2:12.507 12:48:55.209

3 2:12.782 12:51:07.991

4 2:13.727 12:53:21.718

5 2:13.967 12:55:35.685

6 2:14.406 12:57:50.091

7 2:14.622 13:00:04.713

8 2:15.016 13:02:19.729

9 2:15.688 13:04:35.417

10 2:17.910 13:06:53.327

11 2:24.096 13:09:17.423

 Po. 19 - # 282 MUCCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.679 12:46:38.229

2 2:12.112 12:48:50.341

3 2:13.021 12:51:03.362

4 2:15.102 12:53:18.464

5 2:15.906 12:55:34.370

6 2:19.275 12:57:53.645

7 2:17.158 13:00:10.803

8 2:17.621 13:02:28.424

9 2:18.155 13:04:46.579

10 2:20.306 13:07:06.885

11 2:22.253 13:09:29.138

 Po. 20 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.377 12:46:49.927

2 2:11.307 12:49:01.234

3 2:09.282 12:51:10.516

4 2:11.885 12:53:22.401

5 2:12.121 12:55:34.522

6 2:09.964 12:57:44.486

7 2:11.530 12:59:56.016

8 2:09.414 13:02:05.430

9 2:10.898 13:04:16.328

10 2:10.804 13:06:27.132

11 3:06.415 13:09:33.547

 Po. 21 - # 19 SAVIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.173 12:46:44.412

2 2:17.565 12:49:01.977

3 2:17.468 12:51:19.445

4 2:15.199 12:53:34.644

5 2:15.436 12:55:50.080

6 2:16.159 12:58:06.239

7 2:17.903 13:00:24.142

8 2:17.659 13:02:41.801

9 2:19.964 13:05:01.765

10 2:21.225 13:07:22.990

11 2:19.025 13:09:42.015

 Po. 22 - # 342 TORTA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.921 12:46:46.405

2 2:19.161 12:49:05.566

3 2:18.217 12:51:23.783

4 2:17.604 12:53:41.387

5 2:17.373 12:55:58.760

6 2:18.022 12:58:16.782

7 2:17.365 13:00:34.147

8 2:19.142 13:02:53.289

9 2:21.379 13:05:14.668

10 2:18.559 13:07:33.227

11 2:17.715 13:09:50.942

Fastest lap: 2:02.141 
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Cassano 10 04 22 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 697 GASPARINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.081 12:46:53.132

2 2:13.041 12:49:06.173

3 2:17.902 12:51:24.075

4 2:14.747 12:53:38.822

5 2:13.136 12:55:51.958

6 2:14.765 12:58:06.723

7 2:33.068 13:00:39.791

8 2:19.362 13:02:59.153

9 2:19.643 13:05:18.796

10 2:17.961 13:07:36.757

11 2:19.046 13:09:55.803

 Po. 24 - # 114 GARRE` M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.064 12:46:47.459

2 2:18.121 12:49:05.580

3 2:15.368 12:51:20.948

4 2:17.636 12:53:38.584

5 2:18.137 12:55:56.721

6 2:23.285 12:58:20.006

7 2:22.011 13:00:42.017

8 2:25.348 13:03:07.365

9 2:23.760 13:05:31.125

10 2:22.605 13:07:53.730

11 2:24.598 13:10:18.328

Fastest lap: 2:02.141 
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